
SECL
(Run-of-Mine)

CIL Imp. Total
SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

SECL 

(washed)
CIL Imp. Total

a b c d = b+c e f g = e+f h i j = h+i k l m = k+l n o p = n+o q r s = q+r t u = t/m v = t/(m+t)

1 4083 0 4083 4083 0 4083 12005 0 12005 12005 0 12005 304768 0 304768 0 0% 0%

2 8139 0 8139 12222 0 12222 12185 0 12185 24190 0 24190 300722 0 300722 0 0% 0%

3 7975 0 7975 20198 0 20198 9372 0 9372 33562 0 33562 299326 0 299326 0 0% 0%

4 7833 0 7833 28030 0 28030 12320 0 12320 45881 0 45881 294839 0 294839 0 0% 0%

5 8021 0 8021 36051 0 36051 13697 0 13697 59578 0 59578 289163 0 289163 0 0% 0%

6 15677 0 15677 51728 0 51728 13480 0 13480 73058 0 73058 291361 0 291361 0 0% 0%

7 15813 0 15813 67541 0 67541 13792 0 13792 86849 0 86849 293382 0 293382 0 0% 0%

8 8067 0 8067 75608 0 75608 13603 0 13603 100452 0 100452 287846 0 287846 0 0% 0%

9 15938 0 15938 91547 0 91547 13690 0 13690 114142 0 114142 290094 0 290094 0 0% 0%

10 11886 0 11886 103433 0 103433 12350 0 12350 126492 0 126492 289631 0 289631 0 0% 0%

11 16116 0 16116 119549 0 119549 14484 0 14484 140976 0 140976 291263 0 291263 0 0% 0%

12 16066 0 16066 135615 0 135615 14629 0 14629 155605 0 155605 292699 0 292699 0 0% 0%

13 12161 0 12161 147775 0 147775 12317 0 12317 167922 0 167922 292543 0 292543 0 0% 0%

14 8064 0 8064 155839 0 155839 6432 0 6432 174354 0 174354 294174 0 294174 0 0% 0%

15 15985 0 15985 171824 0 171824 13025 0 13025 187379 0 187379 297135 0 297135 0 0% 0%

16 19917 0 19917 191741 0 191741 13881 0 13881 201260 0 201260 303171 0 303171 0 0% 0%

17 7984 0 7984 199725 0 199725 13225 0 13225 214485 0 214485 297930 0 297930 0 0% 0%

18 8071 0 8071 207796 0 207796 14848 0 14848 229333 0 229333 291153 0 291153 0 0% 0%

19 19920 0 19920 227716 0 227716 14052 0 14052 243385 0 243385 297021 0 297021 0 0% 0%

20 12115 0 12115 239831 0 239831 15720 0 15720 259105 0 259105 293416 0 293416 0 0% 0%

21 3988 0 3988 243819 0 243819 14523 0 14523 273628 0 273628 282881 0 282881 0 0% 0%

22 7952 0 7952 251771 0 251771 14303 0 14303 287932 0 287932 276529 0 276529 0 0% 0%

23 3968 0 3968 255739 0 255739 13389 0 13389 301321 0 301321 267108 0 267108 0 0% 0%

24 12043 0 12043 267782 0 267782 13283 0 13283 314604 0 314604 265868 0 265868 0 0% 0%

25 15877 0 15877 283659 0 283659 13755 0 13755 328359 0 328359 267990 0 267990 0 0% 0%

26 7938 0 7938 291597 0 291597 11598 0 11598 339957 0 339957 264330 0 264330 0 0% 0%

27 8068 0 8068 299665 0 299665 14294 0 14294 354251 0 354251 258104 0 258104 0 0% 0%

28 15881 0 15881 315546 0 315546 13094 0 13094 367345 0 367345 260892 0 260892 0 0% 0%

29 8126 0 8126 323672 0 323672 13373 0 13373 380718 0 380718 255644 0 255644 0 0% 0%

30 10202 0 10202 333874 0 333874 11077 0 11077 391794 0 391794 254769 0 254769 0 0% 0%

31 4611 0 4611 338485 0 338485 6216 0 6216 398010 0 398010 253165 0 253165 0 0% 0%

 CIL Imp.=  CIL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.01.2016, the opening balance of SECL Coal  is 312690 MT,CIL Imported is 0 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.

Page 1 of 2

Blending Ratio

362600 0 362600

SECL Coal Status Report for the month of January 2016 

Date

Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance
Alternate Sources' 

coal consumption 

for the day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal



Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total Dom. Com. NPL Imp. E-Auction Total

a b c d e=b+c+d f g h i=f+g+h j k l m=j+k+l n o p q=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w x y=v+w+x z aa=q/z bb=q/(q+z)

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12005 0% 0%

2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12185 0% 0%

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9372 0% 0%

4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12320 0% 0%

5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13697 0% 0%

6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13480 0% 0%

7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13792 0% 0%

8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13603 0% 0%

9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13690 0% 0%

10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12350 0% 0%

11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14484 0% 0%

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14629 0% 0%

13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12317 0% 0%

14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6432 0% 0%

15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13025 0% 0%

16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13881 0% 0%

17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13225 0% 0%

18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14848 0% 0%

19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14052 0% 0%

20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15720 0% 0%

21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14523 0% 0%

22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14303 0% 0%

23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13389 0% 0%

24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13283 0% 0%

25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13755 0% 0%

26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11598 0% 0%

27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14294 0% 0%

28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13094 0% 0%

29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13373 0% 0%

30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11077 0% 0%

31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6216 0% 0%

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.01.2016, the opening balance of SECL Coal  is 312690 MT,CIL Imported is 0 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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Status Report of Coal from Alternate Sources for the month of January 2016

Date

Daily / Monthly Coal Requisition Daily Coal received Cumulative Coal Received Daily Coal Consumption Cumulative Coal Consumption Closing Balance SECL domestic+CIL 

Imported coal 

consumption  for the 

day

% Usage of alternate 

sources' coal w.r.t. 

SECL coal

Blending Ratio

0 0 0 0


